Litetronics RetroFit Kit
THE MARKET’S EASIEST
FLUORESCENT-TO-LED
CONVERSION
INNOVATION. SIMPLIFIED.
Convert a range of fluorescent
sizes, shapes and wattages
to LED while preserving

An ever expanding range of options
2' x 4'
TYPE WATTS ORDERING CODE CCT (K)
AVERAGE
RATED LIFE
RETROFIT
LUMENS
LUMINAIRE
LUMENS
2-TUBE
32
RF32UQT435 3500
85,000
3,600 3,100RF32UQT440 4000
RF32UQT450 5000
3-TUBE
50
RF50UQT435 3500
5,850 4,900RF50UQT440 4000
RF50UQT450 5000
TYPE WATTS ORDERING CODE CCT (K)
AVERAGE
RATED LIFE
RETROFIT
LUMENS
LUMINAIRE
LUMENS
3-TUBE 50
RF50UQT435DL 3500
85,000 5,850 4,900RF50UQT440DL 4000
RF50UQT450DL 5000
2' x 4' DIMMABLE 0-10V
TYPE WATTS ORDERING CODE CCT (K)
AVERAGE
RATED LIFE
RETROFIT
LUMENS
LUMINAIRE
LUMENS
3-TUBE
32
RF32UQT235B 3500
85,000 3,600 3,100RF32UQT240B 4000
RF32UQT250B 5000
2' x 2' BI-LEVEL SWITCHING
TYPE WATTS ORDERING CODE CCT (K)
AVERAGE
RATED LIFE
RETROFIT
LUMENS
LUMINAIRE
LUMENS
3-TUBE 32
RF32UQT235DL 3500
85,000 3,600 3,100RF32UQT240DL 4000
RF32UQT250DL 5000
2' x 2' DIMMABLE 0-10V
TYPE WATTS ORDERING CODE CCT (K)
AVERAGE
RATED LIFE
RETROFIT
LUMENS
LUMINAIRE
LUMENS
2-TUBE
22
RF22UQT235 3500
85,000 2,300 2,010RF22UQT240 4000
RF22UQT250 5000
3-TUBE
32
RF32UQT235 3500
85,000 3,600 3,100RF32UQT240 4000
RF32UQT250 5000
4-TUBE 52
RF52UQT235 3500
60,000 5,380 4,675RF52UQT240 4000
RF52UQT250 5000
2' x 2'
TYPE WATTS ORDERING CODE CCT (K)
AVERAGE
RATED LIFE
RETROFIT
LUMENS*
LUMINAIRE
LUMENS
1-TUBE 16
RF16UQT135C 3500
85,000
2,200 1,700RF16UQT140C 4000
RF16UQT150C 5000
2-TUBE
32
RF32UHT135 3500
4,400 3,400
RF32UHT140 4000
RF32UHT150 5000
RF32UQT135C 3500
RF32UQT140C 4000
RF32UQT150C 5000
45
RF45UHT135 3500
6,300 4,800
RF45UHT140 4000
RF45UHT150 5000
RF45UQT135C 3500
RF45UQT140C 4000
RF45UQT150C 5000
1' x 4'
TYPE WATTS ORDERING CODE CCT (K)
AVERAGE
RATED LIFE
RETROFIT
LUMENS
LUMINAIRE
LUMENS
3-TUBE 50
RF50AQT435D 3500
85,000 5,850 4,900RF50AQT440D 4000
RF50AQT450D 5000
2' x 4' DIMMABLE 120V
TYPE WATTS ORDERING CODE CCT (K)
AVERAGE
RATED LIFE
RETROFIT
LUMENS
LUMINAIRE
LUMENS
3-TUBE 50
RF50UQT435B 3500
85,000 5,850 4,900RF50UQT440B 4000
RF50UQT450B 5000
2' x 4' BI-LEVEL SWITCHING
IMAGE ORDERING CODE ACCESSORY USE
F RFAJBL
Provides extra space for